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3 Healthcare Success - Resource List
4 Type NAME Email Direct Office Line Cell EXT.
5 HS Aurora Olivas Aurora@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 709-0737 | -
6 HS Bryce Arroyo Bryce@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 476-4308 | -
7 HS Celeste Ethington Celeste@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 403-2984 | 810
8 Media Charlie DeNatale Charlie@healthcaresuccess.com (760) 814-2590  |(941) 223-0785 | --
9 HS Chloe Ribotsky Chloe@healthcaresuccess.com (908) 938-1030 | 105
10 HS Clara Gandolf Clara@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 697-2930 | --
" HS Darlene Dobry Darlene@ariaagency.com (949) 478-6719  |(908) 285-8338 | --
12 HS Eddie Olivas Eddie@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 709-0736 | -
13 HS Elisa Negrete Elisa@healthcaresuccess.com (951) 533-5280 | 087
14 HS Gabi Trachtman Gabi@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 519-4836 | -
15 HS Garrick Gaffney Garrick@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 447-5762  |(714) 809-2917 | 125
16 HS Greg Ashbaugh Gashbaugh@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 501-4255 | --
17 HS Jacob Schuster Jacob@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 346-3133  |(562) 547-1011 | 822
18 HS Jeff Mancino Jmancino@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 491-1798  |(714) 651-1293 | 085
19 HS Katherine Dumalski | Katherine@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 491-1471  |(626) 429-2723 | 807
20 HS Kathy Gaughran Kathy@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 491-1464  |(714) 328-2865 | 802
21 HS Kyle Hojem Kyle@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 491-1757  |(949) 278-0358 | 088
22 HS Leslie Hines Leslie@healthcaresuccess.com (661) 916-1409 | 117
23 HS Megan Klute Megan@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 491-1883 115
24 HS Melissa Martinez Melissa@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 491-1814  |(619) 764-1478 | 808
25 HS Peter Do Peter@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 447-5761 (510) 717-6102 | 821
26 HS Raheim Bundle Raheim@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 491-1837  |(949) 357-3030 | 820
27 HS Regina Sirko Regina@healthcaresuccess.com (650) 302-2311 | 812
28 HS Robert Miller Robert@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 431-2552  |(949) 705-9696 | 112
29 HS Roya Amiri Roya@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 906-0177 | 803
30 HS Scott Orchard Scott@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 883-2940 | 817
31 HS Sean Mee Sean@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 726-3823 | -
32 HS Simona Ramos Simona@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 705-9771| -
33 HS Stewart Gandolf Stewartg@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 468-0606  |(714) 227-4105 | 888
34 HS Tamila Kahng Tamila@healthcaresuccess.com (714) 642-2509 | -
35 HS Tanya Lindsay Tanya@healthcaresuccess.com (949) 431-2552  |(310) 880-1328 | 115
36 The above information is confidential. Disclosure, copying or distribution or use of this information is prohibited.
37
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120 = Phone Room 3 (Open office)

122 = phone room 2 (Kathy's room)
891 = large conference room
892 = small conference room
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